
Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids

Advertised:  September 11, 2012  (Agenda Item:  3.45)

Addenda:   None

Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, October 3, 2012

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY UNIT PRICE ENG ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE
1 66102 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 4,500.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 4,500.00

2 74020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL LS 1 6,500.00 6,500.00 2,000.00 2,000.00

3 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM   LS 1 60,000.00 60,000.00 44,000.00 44,000.00

4 160101 CLEARING AND GRUBBING   LS 1 4,000.00 4,000.00 4,000.00 4,000.00

5 170101 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY   LS 1 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00

6 760090A DEMOBILIZATION AND FINAL CLEANUP  LS 1 50,000.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 50,000.00

7 000003 TEMPORARY CONSTRUCTION PROJECT FUNDING 
IDENTIFICATION SIGN EA 8 500.00 4,000.00 600.00 4,800.00

8 150713 REMOVE PAVEMENT MARKING   SQFT 100 4.00 400.00 10.00 1,000.00

Skanska USA Civil West

Riverside, CA 92509

COUNTY'S ESTIMATE

PROJECT:  Coachella Valley Resurfacing Projects-GroupA

54th Ave., 66th Ave., 76th Ave., and 81st Ave.

PROJECT NO. X1206

1

9 11506 WEDGE PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE LF 2,150 4.00 8,600.00 1.00 2,150.00

10 11505 GRINDING ASPHALT CONCRETE IN PLACE SQYD 47,000 2.00 94,000.00 1.00 47,000.00

11 390130 HOT MIX ASPHALT   TON 11,000 70.00 770,000.00 63.30 696,300.00

12 190185 SHOULDER BACKING   LF 20,200 2.00 40,400.00 0.40 8,080.00

13 13903 PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (CRS 212) (6") LF 60 20.00 1,200.00 25.00 1,500.00

14 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)   LF 2,500 0.50 1,250.00 1.00 2,500.00

15 840560 THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (SPRAYABLE)  LF 12,000 1.20 14,400.00 0.60 7,200.00

16 840519 THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING  SQFT 600 5.00 3,000.00 5.00 3,000.00

17 152386 RELOCATE ROADSIDE SIGN-ONE POST   EA 11 250.00 2,750.00 150.00 1,650.00

Project Total

Items 1-17 1,070,000.00 884,680.00

CV.GroupA.Resurfacing:  SUMMARY-WEB
Updated:  10/3/2012
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Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids

Advertised:  September 11, 2012  (Agenda Item:  3.45)

Addenda:   None

Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, October 3, 2012

PROJECT:  Coachella Valley Resurfacing Projects-GroupA

54th Ave., 66th Ave., 76th Ave., and 81st Ave.

PROJECT NO. X1206

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE
1 66102 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 5,000.00 5,000.00 13,000.00 13,000.00

2 74020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL LS 1 3,000.00 3,000.00 3,584.00 3,584.00

3 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM   LS 1 16,300.00 16,300.00 30,000.00 30,000.00

4 160101 CLEARING AND GRUBBING   LS 1 3,000.00 3,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00

5 170101 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY   LS 1 3,000.00 3,000.00 6,000.00 6,000.00

6 760090A DEMOBILIZATION AND FINAL CLEANUP  LS 1 50,000.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 50,000.00

7 000003 TEMPORARY CONSTRUCTION PROJECT FUNDING 
IDENTIFICATION SIGN EA 8 340.00 2,720.00 750.00 6,000.00

8 150713 REMOVE PAVEMENT MARKING   SQFT 100 5.00 500.00 11.00 1,100.00

32

Matich Corporation

Highland, CA 92346

Hardy & Harper, Inc.

Santa Ana, CA 92705

9 11506 WEDGE PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE LF 2,150 3.00 6,450.00 5.00 10,750.00

10 11505 GRINDING ASPHALT CONCRETE IN PLACE SQYD 47,000 2.00 94,000.00 1.81 85,070.00

11 390130 HOT MIX ASPHALT   TON 11,000 68.00 748,000.00 69.69 766,590.00

12 190185 SHOULDER BACKING   LF 20,200 0.55 11,110.00 1.23 24,846.00

13 13903 PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (CRS 212) (6") LF 60 20.00 1,200.00 25.00 1,500.00

14 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)   LF 2,500 0.60 1,500.00 0.96 2,400.00

15 840560 THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (SPRAYABLE)  LF 12,000 0.90 10,800.00 0.58 6,960.00

16 840519 THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING  SQFT 600 10.00 6,000.00 5.00 3,000.00

17 152386 RELOCATE ROADSIDE SIGN-ONE POST   EA 11 220.00 2,420.00 200.00 2,200.00

Project Total

Items 1-17 965,000.00 1,023,000.00

CV.GroupA.Resurfacing:  SUMMARY-WEB
Updated:  10/3/2012
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Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids

Advertised:  September 11, 2012  (Agenda Item:  3.45)

Addenda:   None

Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, October 3, 2012

PROJECT:  Coachella Valley Resurfacing Projects-GroupA

54th Ave., 66th Ave., 76th Ave., and 81st Ave.

PROJECT NO. X1206

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE
1 66102 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 4,500.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 4,500.00

2 74020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL LS 1 6,400.00 6,400.00 1,500.00 1,500.00

3 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM   LS 1 41,100.00 41,100.00 68,250.00 68,250.00

4 160101 CLEARING AND GRUBBING   LS 1 4,000.00 4,000.00 4,000.00 4,000.00

5 170101 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY   LS 1 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00

6 760090A DEMOBILIZATION AND FINAL CLEANUP  LS 1 50,000.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 50,000.00

7 000003 TEMPORARY CONSTRUCTION PROJECT FUNDING 
IDENTIFICATION SIGN EA 8 195.00 1,560.00 250.00 2,000.00

8 150713 REMOVE PAVEMENT MARKING   SQFT 100 2.10 210.00 10.00 1,000.00

4 5

Herback General Engineering Granite Construction Company

Minden, NV 89423 Indio, CA 92203

9 11506 WEDGE PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE LF 2,150 1.85 3,977.50 4.00 8,600.00

10 11505 GRINDING ASPHALT CONCRETE IN PLACE SQYD 47,000 1.75 82,250.00 2.40 112,800.00

11 390130 HOT MIX ASPHALT   TON 11,000 74.75 822,250.00 71.00 781,000.00

12 190185 SHOULDER BACKING   LF 20,200 2.35 47,470.00 1.75 35,350.00

13 13903 PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (CRS 212) (6") LF 60 12.95 777.00 40.00 2,400.00

14 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)   LF 2,500 1.00 2,500.00 0.90 2,250.00

15 840560 THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (SPRAYABLE)  LF 12,000 0.60 7,200.00 0.56 6,720.00

16 840519 THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING  SQFT 600 5.20 3,120.00 4.80 2,880.00

17 152386 RELOCATE ROADSIDE SIGN-ONE POST   EA 11 165.00 1,815.00 150.00 1,650.00

Project Total

Items 1-17 1,084,129.50 1,089,900.00

CV.GroupA.Resurfacing:  SUMMARY-WEB
Updated:  10/3/2012
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Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids

Advertised:  September 11, 2012  (Agenda Item:  3.45)

Addenda:   None

Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, October 3, 2012

PROJECT:  Coachella Valley Resurfacing Projects-GroupA

54th Ave., 66th Ave., 76th Ave., and 81st Ave.

PROJECT NO. X1206

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE
1 66102 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 4,500.00 4,500.00

2 74020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL LS 1 25,000.00 25,000.00

3 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM   LS 1 77,500.00 77,500.00

4 160101 CLEARING AND GRUBBING   LS 1 4,000.00 4,000.00

5 170101 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY   LS 1 5,000.00 5,000.00

6 760090A DEMOBILIZATION AND FINAL CLEANUP  LS 1 50,000.00 50,000.00

7 000003 TEMPORARY CONSTRUCTION PROJECT FUNDING 
IDENTIFICATION SIGN EA 8 500.00 4,000.00

8 150713 REMOVE PAVEMENT MARKING   SQFT 100 10.00 1,000.00

San Diego, CA 92121

Hazard Construction

6

9 11506 WEDGE PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE LF 2,150 3.00 6,450.00

10 11505 GRINDING ASPHALT CONCRETE IN PLACE SQYD 47,000 2.00 94,000.00

11 390130 HOT MIX ASPHALT   TON 11,000 74.00 814,000.00

12 190185 SHOULDER BACKING   LF 20,200 1.50 30,300.00

13 13903 PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (CRS 212) (6") LF 60 25.00 1,500.00

14 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)   LF 2,500 1.00 2,500.00

15 840560 THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (SPRAYABLE)  LF 12,000 0.50 6,000.00

16 840519 THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING  SQFT 600 5.00 3,000.00

17 152386 RELOCATE ROADSIDE SIGN-ONE POST   EA 11 100.00 1,100.00

Project Total

Items 1-17 1,129,850.00

CV.GroupA.Resurfacing:  SUMMARY-WEB
Updated:  10/3/2012
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Project:

Project No.

Apparent Responsive 
Low Bidder:

Subcontractor Name Items of work
Pavement Recycling System
Jurupa Valley, CA 91752
L# 569352

10

JP Striping, Inc.
Beaumont, CA 92223
L# 746266

8, 14-17

Skanska USA Civil West California District Inc.

X1206

Subcontractors
Coachella Valley Resurfacing Projects-GroupA, 54th Ave., 66th Ave., 
76th Ave., and 81st Ave.
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